Recruitment Sources

An asterisk (") denotes those sources that have requested notification of job vacancies pursuant to Section 73.2080(c) of the
FCC's 2002 EEO Rule.

Recruitment Source & Contact Total Number of Interviewees Full-time Positions for which
Information Referred by Source during Source was Utilized
Reporting Period
#1  |Broadcast Advertising Club of Chicago 0 Al

315 New Salem St.
Park Forest, IL 60466
Email: Office325@aol.com
#2 The CABET Group 0 All

Suite 1200

Chicago, IL 60604
Phone: 312-786-0890
FAX: 312-786-0839
Email:Johnnie Flowers jflowers@cabetinc.org and Myisha Farris myfarris@cabetinc.org

#3 Chicago Reader 0 All
11 East lllinois Street  Prefers email: mail@chicagoreader.com
Chicago, IL 60611

Phone: 312-828-0350

#a Chicago State University 0 All
9501 S. King Drive
Chicago, IL 60628
Phone: 773-995-2327
FAX: 773-995-2329
Tameca Blossom - Employment Coordinator
Email: thlossom@csu-edu

#5 Chicago Urban League 0 All
4510 S. Michigan Avenue

Chicago, IL 60653

Phone: 773-285-5800 or 773-602-3007
FAX: 773-285-7772

E-Mail: Cfreemansmith@thechicagourbanleague.org (C. Freeman Smith)

#6 Columbia College 0 All
600 S. Michigan Avenue
Chicago, IL 60605

Phone: 312-663-1600 (General)
Evonne Phone: 312-369-7415
FAX: 312-344-8020

ATTN: Evonne Mathews
E-Mail: emathews@colum.edu

#7 CSB School of Broadcasting 0 All
3250 Lacey Road, Suite 130
Downers Grove, IL 60515




Phone: 630-390-3568
E-Mail: csbdownersgrove@gocsbh.com
ATTN: Gina Ferraro

#8

CSB School of Broadcasting
203 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 1350
Chicago, IL 60601

Phone: 312-254-0691

E-Mail: csbchicago@gocsbh.com
ATTN: David Chase

All

#9

DePaul University

1 East Jackson Blvd, Suite 9500
Chicago, IL 60604

Phone: 312-362-8437

FAX: 312-362-8565

ATTN: Aisha Ghori/Assoc. Director of Employer Relations

Email: recruitstudents@depaul.edu)
www.careercenter.depaul.edu

All

#10

DeVry Institute of Technology
3300 N. Campbell, Room 213
Chicago, IL 60618

Phone: 773-697-2045

Maggie Mitchell
Email: mmitcheli@devry.edu

All

#11

HACE

25 E. Washington, Suite 703

Chicago, IL 60602

Phone: 312-435-0498 x21

FAX: 312-435-1494

E-Mail: Steve@hace-usa.org

ATTN: Steve Marcial/Account Manager
www hace-usa.org

All

#12

lllinois Broadcasters Association
200 Missouri Avenue

Carterville, IL 62918

Phone: (618) 985-5555

Fax: (618) 985-6070

www.ilba.org
Email: Deborah Gray/ Marketing Director

dgray@ilba.org

All

#13

ITT Technical Institute
1401 Feehanville Drive
Mt. Prospect, Il 60056
Phone: 847/375-8800
ATTN: Natalie Corrado

E-Mail: ncorrado@itt-tech.edu

All




careerbank@itt-tech edu

hitp:/iwww.iti-tech.edu/

#14

Kennedy King College

6301 S. Halsted Street
Chicago, IL 60621

Phone: 773-602-5000 (General)
Kiana Phone: 773-602-5556
FAX: 773-783-8712

E-Mail: kbattle7@ccc.edu
ATTN: Kiana Battle

All

#15

Loyola University

6525 N. Sheridan Road
Sullivan Center Room 295
Chicago, IL 60626

Phone: 773-508-7716
FAX: 773-508-7088
ATTN: Alison Smith
CareerCenter@luc.edu
http://lwww.luc.edu/career

All

#16

Madison Media Institute

2702 Agriculture Drive

Madison, WI 53718

Phone: 608-663-2000

E-Mail: bmallinson@madisonmedia.com
ATTN: Bill Mallinson/Placement Director
(Send via E-Mail)

Al

#17

Moody Bible Institute

Career Development Center

820 N. LaSalle Blvd.

Chicago, IL 60610

Phone: 312-329-4414

FAX: 312-329-8976

E-Mail: patrick.friedline@moody.edu
ATTN: Patrick Friedline

All

#18

National Able Network
(Previously Operation Able)

180 N. Wabash, Suite 600
Chicago, IL 60601
Phone:312-580-0383

FAX: 312-580-0348

E-Mail: imash@nationalable.org

ATTN: llene Mash/Director of Business Services

(Send via FAX)

All

#19

National Black MBA

All




180 N. Michigan Avenue

Suite 1400

Chicago, IL 60601

Phone: 312-236-2622

312-580-8278
E-Mail:reniece.wright@nbmbaa.org
Reniece Wright

# 20

National Latino Education Institute
(Previously Spanish Coalition for Jobs)
2011 W. Pershing Road

Chicago, IL 60609

Phone: 773-247-0707

FAX. 773-247-4975

Email: jporter@nlei.org

Jacquelin Porter - Career Specialist

All

#21

Northwestern University

620 Lincoln Street

Evanston, IL 60208

Phone: 847-491-3700

FAX: 847-491-2573

E-Mail: cgraham@northwestern.edu

ATTN: Cynthia Graham/Senior Assistant Director for Alumni Services

All

#22

Radio1 Broadcast School

700 3rd St. North

Suite LL7

LaCrosse, WI 54601

Phone: 800-889-2221

E-Mail: radio1school@charterinternet.com
(Send via E-Mail)

0

All

#23

Radio Television News Directors AssociJ
4121 Plank Road, #512
Fredericksburg, VA 22407
Phone: 202-659-6510
FAX: 202-223-4007
E-Mail: staceys@rtnda.org
ATTN: Stacey Staniak

All

#24

Rainbow Push

(Previously Operation Push)
930 E. 50th Street

Chicago, IL 60615

Phone: 773-373-3366

FAX: 773-256-2772 ATTN: Human Resources

E-Mail: mmckinnonprice@rainbowpush.org
ATTN: Marjorie McKinnon-Price

All




#25

Robert Morris College

401 S. State Street

Chicago, IL. 60605

Phone: 312-935-4077

FAX: 312-935-4140

E-Mail: careerservices@robertmorris.edu

ATTN: Jill McGinty/Director of Career Services

Send via E-Mail or FAX

All

#26

Spanish Coalition for Jobs
2011 West Pershing Rd.
Chicago, IL 60609

Contact: Elba Aranda-Suh
Phone: 773-247-0707

All

# 27

Training Alliance of Chicago
11 E. Adams Street

Chicago, IL 60603

Phone: 312-913-2150

E-Mail: vmecoy@ymcachgo.org
ATTN: Vanessa McCoy

(Send via E-Mail)

All

#28

University of Chicago

Career Placement Services

1212 E. 59th Street

Chicago, IL 60637

Phone: 773-702-7042

Dillan Phone: 773-834-0637

E-Mail: dsiegler@uchicago.edu

ATTN: Dillan Siegler

(Send via E-Mail or Online Posting Site)
https://caps.uchicago.edu/

All

#29

Job Resource Consultant, Chicago Mark|
Michelle Tasevski

Right Management

1415 West 22nd Street, Suite 1200
Oak Brook IL 60523

Phone 1 630.472.8226

Send via e-mail michelle.tasevski@right.com

All

#30

Wheaton College

501 College Avenue

Wheaton, IL 60187

Phone: 630-752-5048

E-Mail: career.services@wheaton.edu
Stephanie Hill

Al

# 31

Women Employed

All




111 N. Wabash Avenue, Suite 1300
Chicago, IL 60602

Phone: 312-782-3902 Ext. 255

FAX: 312-782-5249

ATTN: Shirley Perry/Office Manager

#32

YMCA Training Alliance of Chicago
11 East Adams St.

Chicago, IL. 60603

Contact: Paula Grady
Email:pgrady@ymcachgo.org

All

#33

Rehabilitation Counselor Senior
Mary Ann Pec

DHS-DRS

2215 Enterprise Drive

Suite 1502

Westchester, IL 60154

Phone: 708-409-8800

Fax: 708-409-8831

Email: maryann.pec@illinois.gov

All

#34
#35
#36

#37
#38
#39
#40

Internal Candidate/Existing Employee

Employee Referral

Tribune Company Posting/Ad

Includes: iCIMS, CareerBuilder, and associated sites
435 N. Michigan Ave.

Chicago, IL. 60611

Phone: 312-222-4700

Word of Mouth (trade or industry news or ¢
Chicago Tribune Career Fair (when applicable)
PSI/Diversity Job Fair

Navy Pier (when applicable)

12
26
76

10




